Breathe 1 Month Survey 2019-2021

Q1 Counties trained 2nd year of grant cycle (July 1, 2020- June 30, 2021)
on Breathe Cirriculum:
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Q2 Please select the title/role that best describes your position(s) within

Breathe 1 Month Survey 2019-2021

your organization (check all that apply):
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Q3 Since completing the “Breathe” Training, HOW OFTEN have you used
each of the materials?
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Q4 How USEFUL have you found each of the “Breathe” materials to be

Flip Chart

Parent
Handouts

Parent
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Activities
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Videos

when providing education on tobacco?
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Q5 IN THE FUTURE, how likely are you to use each of the “Breathe”

Flip Chart

Parent
Handouts

Parent
Actvities

Child
Activities
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Videos

materials?
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Q6 Please share any successes or challenges you have experienced while
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using the “Breathe” materials?
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RESPONSES
Lots of information exchanged
NA

It's been challenging because our Head Start is currently virtual, and we're not sure when we'll
be in person again. Our other challenge in Washington County is that not many families that
we serve have reliable internet access. So even if we would share the resources online, it
would be difficult for them to view and / or use them.

Have not had the opportunity to use them yet, but foresee needing them in the near future.

During COVID considering our program is doing telehealth it is hard not being able to be in
person to hand out materials, etc. I'm excited for when we switch back to in person and having
this materials readily available.

use materials on pregnant woman to help them stop smoking

n/a

Have not had an opportunity due to limited availability to do parent trainings.
| have not had the chance to use the material as of yet.

We do not see the parents on a regular basis to introduce the information to them due to
COVID-19. In another instance | don't feel comfortable talking about to adults about what goes
on their own house.

| haven't got a chance to used them yet. But my goal is to start using the Breathe" materials.
getting the materials

Some things are pre-k appropriate while others seem to be shallow for active participation.
n/a

We have been doing only virtual learning since our school year began.

n/a

none

i learn a lot especially how to prevent second hand tabaco

We appreciate having these materials and look forward to using them with our families
throughout the school year.

Parents lie about smoking inside the home.
Our kids are doing virtual Learning . its difficult to do it. right now.

| feel that the training - materials and videos - should have been sent to parents rather than
used as a training for teaching teams. | feel that our parents are affronted when my teaching
team tries to talk with them about quitting smoking. Our parents might feel that we are not the
experts who they will/would listen to regarding quitting smoking.
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DATE
6/2/2021 8:35 AM

5/19/2021 10:01 AM
11/16/2020 8:42 AM

10/6/2020 1:42 PM
9/29/2020 9:41 AM

9/29/2020 9:12 AM
9/28/2020 1:55 PM
9/23/2020 3:05 PM
9/22/2020 9:06 AM
9/21/2020 1:47 PM

9/21/2020 1:46 PM
9/21/2020 1:08 PM
9/21/2020 8:48 AM
9/18/2020 3:30 PM
9/18/2020 3:00 PM
9/18/2020 2:01 PM
9/18/2020 1:21 PM
9/18/2020 1:09 PM
9/14/2020 8:29 AM

9/11/2020 2:28 PM
9/11/2020 2:04 PM
9/11/2020 1:13 PM
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Q7 What suggestions do you have for improving the “Breathe” materials or
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additional training that would be helpful?
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RESPONSES

None
NA

If there were online resources that we could share with parents, that would be great. | think that
it would give us another way of getting it to the parents, even though not many have internet at
the moment.

None at this time.
n/a

none

n/a

nothing

None

How to introduce the subject in a manner that does not pass judgement or belittle a particular
families choices or lifestyle.

Not sure yet

Have more activities that encompass experience rather than coloring activities.
n/a

n/a

none

no

n/a

Conduct the training with parents. Make it a necessary training for all perspective Head Start
parents.

717

DATE
6/2/2021 8:35 AM

5/19/2021 10:01 AM
11/16/2020 8:42 AM

10/6/2020 1:42 PM
9/29/2020 9:41 AM
9/29/2020 9:12 AM
9/28/2020 1:55 PM
9/23/2020 3:05 PM
9/22/2020 9:06 AM
9/21/2020 1:47 PM

9/21/2020 1:46 PM
9/21/2020 8:48 AM
9/18/2020 3:30 PM
9/18/2020 2:01 PM
9/18/2020 1:21 PM
9/18/2020 1:09 PM
9/11/2020 2:04 PM
9/11/2020 1:13 PM



